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

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type
List Date Exp Date Publish to Internet Show Addr to Public Allow AVM Show Comments
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent ID Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee Possession
Annual Taxes Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Occupancy Owner Name
Auction Auctioneer Name Auctioneer License #

Sec Lo Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Const Type

SrcTownship
AgeYear Built Exterior

Age

New
Total # Bldgs

FoundationYears Established
Stories

Bldg #1 Total Above Gd SqFt

Bldg #3 Total Above Gd SqFt
Location

Total Restrooms

Bldg Height
Interior Walls
Flooring
Road Access

Bldg #2 Total Above Gd SqFt

Int Height
Column Spcg

Roof Material
Ceiling Height
Parking
Equipment

Water Name

Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Fire Protection

Lake Type

Currently Lsd

Story
Story
Story

Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Fire Doors

Enterprise Zone

Water

Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Features

Burglar Alarm

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Channel Frtg
Water Frtg

Co-Sell Office Co-Selling Agent
Sell AgentSell Office

Pending Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM
Total Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Virtual Tour
Closing Date

/ /

Water Access

IDX Include

CDOM DOM

Special Listing Cond.

Type of Sale

Assessed Value $

REO Short Sale
Legal Description

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Presented by:

Page Number:

/

Sell Team

Well Type

202500931 109 N Walnut Street IN $0
43-05-27-300-206.000-004

In Etna Green, take Main to Broadway to Walnut. Property is on the west side of the street.

1/10/2025 Yes Yes Ye Yes

at closing
$351.48 2024

Chad Metzger & John Burnau AC31300015

8 20X82
1920

10

105
site built 1 1.0

1,348 0 01
2

15'
15' n/a

RB14045939 chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

3/15/2025

0

1,6400.0400

Y

0 0

Showingtime or Open House

12-59-94 N 20' S 1/2 LOT 8 BLK 8 ETNA GREEN

Jen Rice - Cell: 260-982-0238 Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Yes
Etna Green 46524

Exclusive Right to Sell

No

None

Yes

Etna
No

No

City No
NoNo

No

None

N No

Brick, Metal None

City
Rolled, Rubber

Block
Tile, Vinyl Public City

City

Central Air

No Exemptions

Forced Air

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Properties may not be listed by the Agent/Office presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data.
Broker Commissions are not set by law and are fully negotiable. © 2025 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1
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01/10/2025

01/10/2025 11:11 AM

Mixed Use

Active
Active

COMMERCIAL

Kosciusko County

Seller Concessions Offer Y/N Seller Concession Amount $

Remarks Commercial Building in a Prime Location selling via Online Only Auction on Tuesday, February 11, 2025 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Fantastic
opportunity with this 1348 sf commercial building ideally suited for a variety of business needs. The spacious large showroom provides ample space for displays, retail,
or service-oriented ventures, ensuring your business can thrive. With two restrooms included, convenience for both staff and customers is a priority. Don't miss your
chance to invest in this prime location that offers both functionality and potential for growth! Open House: Sunday, February 2nd 1:1-30pm

SALE INCLUDES Building
SPECIAL FEATURES 220 Volts

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Tues. 2.11.25 6pm   Open House: Sun. 2.2.25 1-1:30pm A 6% buyer's premium will be added to the winning invoice.   Full terms in
docs.  RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings they attend. Client Registration form
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